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2., Registered Agent and Office )
=g

1. Mailing Address — Pldase Correct (0159594

Ce Tu CORPORATION SYETEN
300 NORTH SIEXTH STREET

BOESEe [DAME \
Boiss, ID 83720 HEINOLD COMMQDITIESe [NC. 83701 E ‘
£ X TAX DEPRPARTMENT 3. Incorporated Under The 7 E'QE
EG"H € | ONE CENTRAL PARK PLAZA of cr O
o.0f © MAHAy NE I43,
st ol VB102 STATE GF CELAWARE
4. Names and Addreiass o?ﬁ)’mcﬂrs and Directors
1 “tl Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
President:
Secretary:
Directors: SEE ATTACHED

5. Nature of Buginess
Commodities Broker

8. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

pate October 6, 1987

true, correct and complete.
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Name L’ﬁf‘é B:ohn J. Dill
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Title
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Heinold Commodities, Inc.

Officers:
President
. Cramblit

Vice President, Finance
L. B. Thomas

Assistant Secretary
D. E. Young

Vice President, Taxes
J., J. Dl

Vice President, Controll

One Financial
20th Floor

One Central Park Plaza

One Central Park Plaza

One Central Park Plaza

er

D. T. Peters

Directors:

D. T. Peters

A, J. Cramblit
T. A. Geldermann
Neal Kottke

K. D. Mark

P. E. Lake

One Central Park Plaza

One Central Park Plaza

One Financial
20th Floor
0ne Financial
20th Floor
One Financial
20th Floor
One Financial
20th Floor
One Financial
20th Floor
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Place

Place
Place
Place
Place

Place

Chicago, IL

Omaha, NE

Omaha, NE

Omaha, NE

Omaha, NE

Omaha, NE

Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

60605

68102

68102

68102

68102

68102
60605
60605
60605
0605
60605



